

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 73168296

Data publicarii 12.09.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.123,67 RON - 2.123,67 RON

Descriere: 1 MISTER PROPER 1L BUC 2 12.59 25.18 4.78 2 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 3 7.08 21.24 4.04 3 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 5 8.82 44.10 8.38 4 SANO ODORIZANT WC CU SUPORT 5IN1 BUC 5 6.62 33.10 6.29 5 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 3STRATURI SET 2 11.13 22.26 4.23 6 LAVETE UMEDE X3 BUC 10 2.94 29.40 5.59 7 GALEATA OVALA GRADATA CU ROTI SI STORCATOR 15L BUC 1 15.77 15.77 3.00 8 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 2 6.99 13.98 2.66 9 MATURA EURO BUC 1 4.22 4.22 0.80 10 COADA METAL BUC 1 2.90 2.90 0.55 11 FARAS CU COADA BUC 1 9.15 9.15 1.74 12 MOP 250GR BUC 1 5.03 5.03 0.96 13 COADA LEMN BUC 1 2.76 2.76 0.52 14 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 2STRATURI SET 10 7.70 77.00 14.63 15 SANO ROLA PROSOP SUPER STRONG CELULOZA 450GR BUC 10 9.29 92.90 17.65 16 COS GUNOI PVC BUC 1 5.24 5.24 1.00 17 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 3 18.95 56.85 10.80 18 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L 4IN1 BUC 3 18.95 56.85 10.80 19 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 6 8.82 52.92 10.05 20 SANO ODORIZANT WC CU SUPORT 5IN1 BUC 6 6.62 39.72 7.55 21 FAIRY 800ML BUC 4 7.38 29.52 5.61 22 MBS SACI 60L 15BUC/ROLA ROLA 2 4.72 9.44 1.79 23 KILLTOX INSECTICID 500ML BUC 5 12.84 64.20 12.20 24 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE M 100BUC CUT 2 31.00 62.00 11.78 25 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 15 3.27 49.05 26 ODORIZANT WC BILUTE SIMPLE BUC 2 5.28 10.56 2.01 27 MBS 420 SACI 120L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 100 5.24 524.00 99.56 28 MBS 700 SACI 240L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 60 7.94 476.40 90.52 29 MBS SACI 60L 15BUC/ROLA ROLA 61 4.72 287.92 mai putin